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Tuesday   8:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk23  02-10  11- 12   5-  6   9- 10   1-  2   3-  4   7-  8

Wk24  02-17  10-  8  12-  3   1-  7   4-  5   6-  2   9- 11

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

962 WILLCOTT 3242 SAWCHUK
958 MICHEL 3235 SWOLUK
940 SWOLUK 3230 LAFRAMBOISE
925 SAWCHUK 3221 TAYLOR
917 MAYO 3207 WILLCOTT

A

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1341 Taylor Michel 413 Greg DeGrazia
1294 David Laframboise 408 Sam Sitar
1236 Sayer Sawchuk 399 Dan Taylor
1232 Wes Swoluk 391 John Willcott
1189 Adam Goose 363 Neil Felbel

B

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1208 Devin Klassen 375 Alex Geravalis
1189 Kyle Goose 368 Pat Merineau
1134 Nick Cava 365 Jordyn Graham
1121 Katie Bonnie 353 Aaron Porto
1114 Brandon Favel 347 Alyssa Bonnie

C

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1111 Richie Baccari 356 Will Reynolds
1111 Codi Michel 328 Quentin Snider Jr
1103 Kayla Valiharju 318 Q-ball Snider
1039 Angel Goodlad 312 Brittany Hook
1037 Al Pedron 308 Ashley Baccari

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

917 MAYO 3230 LAFRAMBOISE
902 LAFRAMBOISE 3221 TAYLOR
877 TAYLOR 3125 MAYO
847 SWOLUK 2995 WILLCOTT
834 FELBEL 2950 FELBEL

A

Scratch Game Scratch Series
364 David Laframboise 1176 Sam Sitar
340 Neil Felbel 1145 David Laframboise
336 Wes Swoluk 1133 Dan Taylor
334 Dan Taylor 1107 John Willcott
331 Philip Mayo 1096 Philip Mayo

B

Scratch Game Scratch Series
335 Alex Geravalis 1114 Brandon Favel
319 Brandon Favel 1105 Alex Geravalis
318 Kyle Goose 1080 Nick Cava
298 Nick Cava 1048 Katie Bonnie
298 Katie Bonnie 956 Kyle Goose

C

Scratch Game Scratch Series
319 Codi Michel 1009 Robbie Precoma
308 Ashley Baccari 991 Codi Michel
308 Quentin Snider Jr 983 Angel Goodlad
280 Richie Baccari 981 Ashley Baccari
279 Angel Goodlad 971 Quentin Snider Jr
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Individual High Averages
A

278.45 Taylor Michel 277.76 Greg DeGrazia 274.92 Wes Swoluk 266.13 Dan Taylor 261.76 Sam Sitar
261.58 Adam Goose 257.46 John Willcott 256.10 Sayer Sawchuk 254.76 Neil Felbel 254.73 David Laframboi

B

253.31 Devin Klassen 251.44 Nick Cava 249.28 Kyle Goose 243.33 Aaron Porto 243.02 Jordyn Graham
238.05 Katie Bonnie 235.71 Brandon Favel 233.94 Alyssa Bonnie 231.36 Ashley Tourigny 228.46 Paige Hadley

C

240.82 Richie Baccari 223.15 Codi Michel 220.85 Angel Goodlad 219.29 Q-ball Snider 218.53 Ashley Baccari
217.85 Kayla Valiharju 217.11 Quentin Snider J 216.31 Will Reynolds 216.00 Al Pedron 206.18 Angela Begin

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Total -1- -2- -3- -4- Game Sers

1 - SWOLUK  Lane 31  Avg=757

Wes Swoluk 274 1042 232 202 272 336 388 1232
Richie Baccari 240 963 247 266 170 280 363 1111
Aaron Porto 243 922 178 276 237 231 353 1053

2 - DeGRAZIA  Lane 32  Avg=722

Kayla Valiharju 217 693 139 148 221 185 294 1103
Greg DeGrazia 277 1070 307 266 301 196 413 1308
Paige Hadley 228 824 a206 a206 a206 a206 335 1046

3 - MICHEL  Lane 33  Avg=734

Codi Michel 223 991 196 319 245 231 340 1111
Taylor Michel 278 956 224 230 222 280 409 1341
Alyssa Bonnie 233 939 260 220 195 264 347 1108

4 - FELBEL  Lane 34  Avg=724

Neil Felbel 254 1044 200 252 252 340 363 1166
Q-ball Snider 219 826 208 199 223 196 318 952
Nick Cava 251 1080 280 257 245 298 340 1134

5 - WILLCOTT  Lane 27  Avg=691

Will Reynolds 216 879 195 194 248 242 356 1020
Pat Merineau 218 0 368 1077
John Willcott 257 1107 323 269 246 269 391 1158

6 - TAYLOR  Lane 28  Avg=710

Angel Goodlad 220 983 279 236 235 233 305 1039
Alex Geravalis 224 1105 281 274 215 335 375 1105
Dan Taylor 266 1133 317 334 228 254 399 1173

7 - MAYO  Lane 35  Avg=696

Ashley Baccari 218 981 234 308 222 217 308 983
Philip Mayo 240 1096 232 331 274 259 351 1103
Katie Bonnie 238 1048 298 278 250 222 340 1121

8 - LAFRAMBOISE  Lane 36  Avg=706

David Laframboise 254 1145 284 218 364 279 380 1294
Quentin Snider Jr 217 971 255 201 308 207 328 1041
Brandon Favel 235 1114 246 319 230 319 350 1114

9 - SITAR  Lane 29  Avg=698
Angela Begin 206 827 203 199 235 190 306 956
Ashley Tourigny 231 936 229 215 282 210 338 1049
Sam Sitar 261 1176 319 300 287 270 408 1271

10 - GOOSE  Lane 30  Avg=726

Adam Goose 261 1066 280 257 284 245 384 1189
Kyle Goose 249 956 224 318 168 246 360 1189
Al Pedron 216 903 227 224 263 189 307 1037

11 - SAWCHUK  Lane 25  Avg=704

Sayer Sawchuk 256 978 253 209 258 258 353 1236
Devin Klassen 253 904 281 190 187 246 365 1208
Brittany Hook 195 861 257 241 170 193 312 885
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High High
Name Avg Total -1- -2- -3- -4- Game Sers

12 - SHONOSKY  Lane 26  Avg=695

Matt Shonosky 242 873 229 234 222 188 360 1091
Sarah Meservia 210 721 168 163 183 207 309 920
Jordyn Graham 243 951 277 241 266 167 365 1117

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Total -1- -2- -3- -4- Game Sers
Brian Bonnie bk231 0 0 0
Matt Cho-Chu 227 0 298 1039
Aaron Frade 226 0 276 935
Devan Hook bk218 0 0 0
Shayne Jonasson-Sgamb bk249 0 0 0
Kayleen Kajorinne 227 0 274 954
Dallas Klassen 234 0 315 974
Evan Pastor bk208 0 0 0
Richard Peltola 234 0 345 1224
Jonny Power bk229 0 0 0
Robbie Precoma 252 1009 273 247 239 250 273 1009
Justin Reid 225 0 313 986
Jack Snider 224 0 274 972
Amanda Stein 162 0 184 651
Michaela Turner-Mayo 237 0 313 1039
Kasey Wiltshire 215 0 284 894

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: A

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Michel, Taylor 24504 88 278.45
DeGrazia, Greg 21943 79 277.76
Swoluk, Wes 24193 88 274.92
Taylor, Dan 22355 84 266.13
Sitar, Sam 20679 79 261.76
Goose, Adam 19880 76 261.58

Willcott, John 17765 69 257.46
Sawchuk, Sayer 12293 48 256.10
Felbel, Neil 20381 80 254.76
Laframboise, David 21397 84 254.73
Shonosky, Matt 19389 80 242.36
Mayo, Philip 17062 71 240.31

z    Division 2: B

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Klassen, Devin 18238 72 253.31
Cava, Nick 22127 88 251.44
Goose, Kyle 18945 76 249.28
Porto, Aaron 21413 88 243.33
Graham, Jordyn 21386 88 243.02
Bonnie, Katie 14759 62 238.05

Favel, Brandon 18857 80 235.71
Bonnie, Alyssa 19417 83 233.94
Tourigny, Ashley 17583 76 231.36
Hadley, Paige 16449 72 228.46
Geravalis, Alex 18897 84 224.96
Merineau, Pat 17519 80 218.99

z    Division 3: C

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Baccari, Richie 18302 76 240.82
Michel, Codi 18745 84 223.15
Goodlad, Angel 15018 68 220.85
Snider, Q-ball 10526 48 219.29
Baccari, Ashley 14860 68 218.53
Valiharju, Kayla 18299 84 217.85

Snider Jr, Quentin 18237 84 217.11
Reynolds, Will 14709 68 216.31
Pedron, Al 11016 51 216.00
Meservia, Sarah 8417 40 210.43
Begin, Angela 14845 72 206.18
Hook, Brittany 16450 84 195.83
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